? OH GL\ic‘5° +iHe.

ppr——

oqqmog%'@('Ff'C'AL COPY =
?96?14n0

: $328/0094 27 001 Page 1 of 7
. This document was prepared by: 1999-07—-14 10:36:40

MARCY BILLMAN Cook County Recorder 33.00

Stat~ of Hlinois Space Above This Line For Recording Data —— ,/
MORTGAGE @
(With Future Advance Clause)
1. DATE AND PAR”(F5. The date of this Mortgage (Security Instrument) is JHLY..1a..1229............... and the

parties, their addresses ¢nd tax identification numbers, if required, are as follows:

MORT-GAGOR- MARK /. TAMBEAUX AND MARY K. TAMBEAUX ( HUSBAND AND WIFE )
323-52-2281 338-66-1098
517 FORESL
M. PROSPECT; IL. 60056

oA THE PROVI R
tod 1 EAST FgUERTH JTANK

pwp% CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202 /

2. CONVEYANCE, For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, and
to secure the Secured Debt (defined below) and Mortgagor’s performance under this Security Instrument,
Mortgagor grants, bargains, sells, conveys, mortgages and warrants to Lender the following described property:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

The property is located in ..o GOQE L oo AL s e
517 FOREST : MT. PROSPECT : _ 60056

............................................................................ ) teeetEmEsaasaiaEiasmasaesesssiiiiiEiteeesesesetIIRTIRNtaaRRRE R R aRaay

(Address) (City) (ZIP Code)
Together with all rights, easements, appurtenances, royalties, mineral rights, oil and gas rights, all water and riparian
rights, ditches, and water stock and all existing and future improvements, structures, fixtures, and replacements that
may now, or at any time in the future, be part of the real estate described above (all referred to as “Property”).
3. SECURED DEBT AND FUTURE ADVANCES. The term “Secured Debt” is defined as follows:

A. Debt incurred under the terms of all promissory note(s), contract(s), guaranty(s) or other evidence of debt described
below and all their extensions, renewals, modifications or substitutions. (When referencing the debts below it is
suggested that you include items such as borrowers’ names, note amounts, inferest rates, maturity dates, efc.)

LINE OF CREDIT TO MARK A. TAMBEAUX AND MARY K. TAMBEAUX DATED JULY 1, 1999

FOR $40,500.00 AT PRIME + 2,25% WHICH MATURES ON JULY 1, 2019.

ILLINOIS - HOME EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE (NOT FOR FNMA, FHLMC, FHA OR VA USE) N

© 1994 Bankars Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form OCP-BEMTG-IL 5/21/98 ~qﬂ_‘

BOX z5-6m




I
¥

‘uondadsu s 1pud T uo A[21 Aem ou Ul [[14 J0FeFLON
puE Jauaq S I9pUT I0j A[2INUD 9q [[rys Auadorg o) Jo uonpadsur Auy uonoadsur a1 Joj ssodmd sjqeuosesl
e uidyoads vonoadsur ue 510J0q 10 Jo 2wy 9y} 18 9on0u I08ediIoy sa18 [eys Iapua ‘Aadoid oy Sunoadsur
Jo asodind 2y} 10} owm 9jqeuoseas Aue je A11adoid ay) 1mus ‘vondo s Japuay 1k ‘Aewr sjuede s JapusT Jo ISpus|

‘Aradol1y ay) 03 93ewep 10 ss0[ Aue Jo pue ‘1058511014 I1sutede suor)oe pue
sumepo ‘sgmpa9asold ‘spuemap [[e Jo I9puYT AJou [ 105e1Iop JUosu0d uanim Joud S I9pUS JNOYHM JUSUIISED
10 JURUIA0D SATILIISAI ‘a8URDN Aue ul sgueys Aue jwidd jou [Im I108eS1CH JuUssU0s Us)UAm Jouid § I19pua|
noyiim adueyd AfEnueIsqns 10U M asn pue Louednado ay) Jo aIneu Ay jey) saa1de 1ofefop ‘Airadoig oy Jo
UONRIOLIIAP 10 Yuaueduwy ‘21sem AUe mo[[e 10 HIWWOoD Jou [ieys J0Fed oy "A1essa0au A[qruoseal aIe jey) siredar
[le 23w pue uonipuod peod ur A11adold ay1 dosy [[im 1033110 "uondIdsu] pue suopeIN[y ‘vonipuo)) Luadosg

‘A1radoig o) saoxdun 1o urejurew o) sfeuajew 10 xoqe] Ajddns oym sanied
jsutede oaey Aewr 108e8)z07y sosusjep 10 sumepd ‘siydu Aue ‘Iapua Aq parsonbal se ‘1opuer o) ufisse o) seaife
105e31I0JA JuSWNIISU] AJMO5S S} Jo ual] 2y} medun pnoa jey; sune Aue jsureSe Auadold Yy o) s puajep
i 105e3uopy Juswied s 10361054 urduapras §1d1o0oI oY) pue SNp SIE SHUNOWE YOns JBY) $20N0U [[e-Jo s31dod
Iapua] 01 3p1aoid 0} 108e8uI0 24ribar fewr Topu] onp usym Luadolg oyl o) Juneror safieyd IYie puk ‘sanimn
‘syua1 punoid ‘sjusuwried ased[ ‘SOUBIQULNIUD ‘SUIT[ ‘Syuomussasse ‘soxe) fe Aed [[a 1050 opi], ysuedy sumep)

Teaoidde vonum 1oud s 19pua InoY)M JBITMIOP
Ua1] Y AQ PAINDIS JUSWAIIFE JO J)0OU AUR JLDUN $3dUBApPR 2Inyn] Aue Isonbol o) 10U ‘Jo UOISUAIXD IO WOLEIIPOW
Aue mof[e 01 j0u saa18e osfe 103e1ION ‘SIWEUL400 1B Y A[dwod 10 wiIoliad 01 pue snp uaym sjusmied
I1® ayew 01 s2213e 10feduo ‘A11adoId 9Y) UO SLTILWMOUD IO 1S2INUN AINO3s I01d B Pajead jey) JUSWnRIOp
U3l 13410 10 JuawWsaIFe A1UnIss ‘Isni] Jo paap ‘edeiiiom. 1aylo Aue 01 pIedol I SISAIAU] A)INdAS lolg

JUAWNNSUTAILMOAG STY) PlIe 1Go(] peIndag ) Jo SULIS) 2U) Ylim

90URPIOIIE Ul puE INp Usym pred 2q [m 1g3(] PRINddg 3y} sopmi syuowAed e 1Y) saa1e JofeSlop sjusmAeq

‘ureSe suaddey )1 J1 [2e21q € JUIAS Y3 JIPISUOD 19)€] 0) IYSU § JIT AT SATEM 10U S0P ISpUST ‘Yoraiq s JofedLon

U0 ApomIaT 1oq)s SUISIOIOXS 10U A )W JPSI> 3y} AINPII PuUE JFAI) 10 SUOISUS)X> [EUONIPPR IR 0] Isnjor

few 19U UONDIIS S} UI WEUIA0D AUe saydealq 10eSuoW JT Juswnnssy LILINdag sIy) pue 1ga(] PaIndes ay)
Iapun suonedIqo [eLISeW 358 UOTIDLS SIY] UT SJUBUIA0D 21) Jeyl sa218e 1082810 'SINVNAAOD ADVOLIONW ¥

“JUAWMISUT A)LIND3g STy} £q polealId ST jey) Sumjamp jedrour:d s 10331104 211 ur 1s319)ul
AjInoas 1uanbasqns Aue soATes Iapua ‘UOISSIISAI JO 14TU oY) Jo 2on0u apracid of (Jiey I2pU 1BY] JUSAS IY) U]
‘JuAWMIISU AJLIAD9G SIUY JO SULE) 3Y)
ISpUN 19pu¥] AQ paLmou] sosuadxs pue pasUeApe SUIMS 1910 AUk pue anjea s)1 pue Luadold a1 Sunoajord
asmuaqm 1o 3urarssaxd ‘Suunsm 10] I9pud] &q pa.unom sosuadxa pue padueApe swns [BuOIADPPE [[V ‘(

Iopuo] pue 103edIoN
W29M19q Juswaalde junoooe sodaop Aue 01 Furejal sYRIPISAC 10§ SINIQRI] ‘01 PAITWI] 10U Ing ‘SUDi (UL
‘met Aq paqiold jou JuoIxo oY) 01 ‘osuIe 19)e] AR YOIYM ‘I9pUaT 03 samo rofeSiio suoneSyqo v D

“Sunum steredas e 1 0y paeIde 2q JSNUI JUSUNIIWOD Yons AUy “Junowe
Aue U1 $30UBAPE IO SURO] 3INJNJ I0 [RUOHIPPE 2EW 01 JUSUMNUWOD € JNJNSUOD [[eYS JUdmnnisuy AJnsag
ST} Ul SUMION “JUSWINIISUT AJINO2S SIY) JO 3)BP Y} UO SPBW JI Se PaIndas aIw suonediqo sminy 1510
PUE S20UBADE 91NNy [[y ‘PdDUBAPE 3q 194 )0u Aew jxed 10 [T ySnot) UaAl JUSWNIISU] A1UMOAS SIY} AQ pSINdas
a1k SUONRSIQO 21NN ISYI0 PUR $3dULAPE IMINJ [[y "SISYI0 PUB JOFRIMIO 210 I0 JUO Aue IO ‘ToFeSHoy
210w 10 U0 Aue AQ PIIINdUI 10 03 U2AIS a1k 12y) SUONEIIQO SININ PUE SIDUEAPR AINJN] [[B SINIS [[im
JUAWNISUT AILIN2IS STYL 1BY] $3215e JoSeSlIoN Yoes ‘uswniisu] AJunodg siy) sudis uosiad auo uey a10w
J1 'paouaIsial Affeoroads s1 udwnsuy AJLINoag S} 10U 10 ISY)SYM JUSWNISE] AJLINDAS SIY1 19)J¢ Pajnoaxa
Iopua] Jo 1oae] W1 JodedloW Aq paIndoxa 1qap JOo 20USPIAD 12110 1o ‘Aiuerend ‘poenuod ‘ajou Arossuuoxd
Aue Iopun Ispus 0} 108€51I0 JO SUONEIIQO SIMNY IS0 J0 103e3UO] 0] I9PUT WOIY SIUBAPE 2XINI [V g

03b1L966




A

| UNOFFICIAL COPY

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1408 099000290 HE

STREET ADDRESS: 517 FOREST

CITY: MT PROSPECT COUNTY: COCK
TAX NUMBER:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 20 IN BLOCK 4 IN PROSPECT MANOR, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH
3/4 OF THE WEST.1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11
EAST OF THE T"iiR") PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

996'71460

LEGALD KBA 07/13/99




i
M

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Authority to Perform. If Mortgagor fails to perform any duty or any of the covenants contained in this Security
Instrument, Lender may, without notice, perform or cause them to be performed. Mortgagor appoints Lender as
attorney in fact to sign Mortgagor’s name or pay any amount necessary for performance. Lender’s right to perform
for Mortgagor shall not create an obligation to perform, and Lender’s failure to perform will not preciude Lender
from exercising any of Lender’s other rights under the law or this Security Instrument.

Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Mortgagor agrees to comply with the provisions of any
lease if this Security Instrument is on a leasehold. If the Property includes a unit in a condominium or a planned unit
development, Mortgagor will perform all of Mortgagor’s duties under the covenants, by-laws, or regulations of the
condominium or planned unit development.

Condemnation, Mortgagor will give Lender prompt notice of any pending or threatened action, by private or public
entities to purchase or take any or all of the Property through condemnation, eminent domain, or any other means.
Mortgagor aytucrizes Lender to intervene in Mortgagor’s name in any of the above described actions or claims.
Mortgagor assignsto Lender the proceeds of any award or claim for damages connected with a condemnation or
other taking of all'or any part of the Property. Such proceeds shall be considered payments and will be applied as
provided in this Securitv.Instrument. This assignment of proceeds is subject to the terms of any prior mortgage,
deed of trust, security agreerzent or other lien document.

Insurance. Mortgagor shall'kzen Property insured against loss by fire, flood, theft and other hazards and risks
reasonably associated with the Property due to its type and location. This insurance shall be maintained in the
amounts and for the periods that Lender requires. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by
Mortgagor subject to Lender’s approvezi, which shall not be unreasonably withheld. If Mortgagor fails to maintain
the coverage described above, Lender may, at Lender’s option, obtain coverage to protect Lender’s rights in the
Property according to the terms of this Security Jastrument.

All insurance policies and renewals shall be acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard “mortgage clause”
and, where applicable, “loss payee clause.” Mortgagor shall immediately notify Lender of cancellation or
termination of the insurance. Lender shall have the rizh? to hold the policies and renewals. If Lender requires,
Mortgagor shall immediately give to Lender all receipis of paid premiums and renewal notices. Upon loss,
Mortgagor shall give immediate notice to the insurance carrier-and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not
made immediately by Mortgagor.

Unless otherwise agreed in writing, all insurance proceeds shall be applied to the restoration or repair of the
Property or to the Secured Debt, whether or not then due, at Lender’s option. Any application of proceeds to
principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the scheduled peyriert nor change the amount of any
payment. Any excess will be paid to the Mortgagor. If the Property is acquired vy Lender, Mortgagor’s right to any
insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property before the acquisition shall pass to Lender to
the extent of the Secured Debt immediately before the acquisition.

Financial Reports and Additional Documents. Mortgagor will provide to Lender upea r2quest, any financial
statement or information Lender may deem reasonably necessary. Mortgagor agrees to sigi -deliver, and file any
additional documents or certifications that Lender may consider necessary to perfect, continuz, and preserve
Mortgagor’s obligations under this Security Instrument and Lender’s lien status on the Property.

DUE ON SALE. Lender may, at its option, declare the entire balance of the Secured Debt to be immediately due
and payable upon the creation of, or contract for the creation of, any lien, transfer or sale of the Property. This right
is subject to the restrictions imposed by federal law (12 C.F.R. 591), as applicable. This covenant shall run with the
Property and shall remain in effect until the Secured Debt is paid in full and this Security Instrument is released.

DEFAULT. Mortgagor will be in default if any of the following occur:
Fraud. Mortgagor engages in fraud or material misrepresentation in connection with the Secured Debt.

Payments. Any party obligated on the Secured Debt fails to make a payment when due.

45 .

99671460 .

{page 3 of 6
© 1994 Bankers Systems, inc., St. Cloud, MN Form OCP-REMTG-IL 5/21/98 M;

B T R A
PR B dLAd

Y
T



e =

5 UNOFFICIAL-GOPYer=mmmms &

-

0k eb‘ed)

‘MET [BJUSIHONAUL AUR ISpUN
doueisqus pajem3al, 10 ‘9ULISqNS SNOPIEZRY,, ,‘21SEM SHOPIRZEY,, ‘SO0UE)SqNS J1X0},, . ‘[R[IS)eW SNOPIezZey,, se
POUTAp SAOUBISqNS AUR ‘UOTBIILUT] INOTY)IA ‘SOPNIOUL UL} Y], “JUSWUOLAUS JO S1ej[am ‘A1a7es ‘yifeay onqnd ayj o)
snozeSuep Aenusiod 10 snoxsfuep 2OURISGNS A1) JOPULI YOTYM SOTISLIAIDEIRYD SBY YIIMm JUBULIEIU0D 10 Juenjjod
‘915eM ‘[BLISTRII SNOPIBZEY IO JAIOEOIPRI 01X0) AUB SUBSW 20URISqNG SNOpIezZeH () pue (3dueisqns snopiezey
© I0 JUSWITOINAUS ‘2IeJ[aM ‘K197es ‘gireay orqnd ay) Sururoouod sis)s] 2ansidraur 10 suowuido [eiouaf Asuione
‘SIOPIO 1IN0D ‘SIOUBTIPIC ‘SUONRNTSI ‘SME] [BI0] PUR 211)S ‘TeIapaj 19710 J[e pue ‘(*has 19 1096 'D'S ¥ ‘VIOYHD)
10y Anpqery pue uonesusdwo)) ‘asuodsey [BIMSWUONAUY 3AISUSYILdWOY) SY) ‘TONRIWI] JNOYIM ‘SUBIW ME]
{eyuswuosiauyg () ‘UNndds sy ul pasn sy “SAINVISANS SNOAAVZVH ANV SMVT TVINTANOUIANT °6

"PISEA[AI [FIUN 103 UL UIRTI [[eYS JUWMI)SU] L1119 SIY Y, 2po))
£ndniyueq sy1 Jopun voripsun( SusIoxs 1Inod Aue AQ PIpIBME SE Q3] PAINI2S 3 1931[00 0) SINJUT I3PUST
s20] skouroye sjqeuosead a7 Aed o) sea1fe 10feSuo ‘apo Aoidnyuegq saels panun) 3y 4q panmurad juajxa
ay) o], ‘sosuadxa [eSa] 1910 LIk 4£1500 1IN0D “0) PIUUI[ JOU SI INQ ‘OPNOUl KLU JUNOWE SIY ], ‘JUSWNIISU] AJUMOAS
ST} I9pUn SAPAWI pue ssu s,4arue Sunpajord 1o Sumiojus ‘Sunosfjod ul 19pus| Aq paimout sasuadxo pue
$1500 ffe Aed 01 s9a13e 108eS1IOR YT PAINOAS A} JO SUIIA) Y} UI PAPIACId S 19319 Ul 1$2191ul JO 18T 1SYITY o)
ye ny wi pred mun juswded jo 91ep Sf) W0y ISAINUI IB3q [[IA PUB puBWIp Uo J[qeied a1e sosuadxa 959y, IseIaul
Aunoas s Japua pue Auradolg o) Sunosioid asmIsy)o 10 ‘Burarasaid ‘Funoadsur 10] paLINOUL $32) ‘0) PATMI]
Jou 21e ng ‘apnpul sasuadxa yong ‘Aixadorg 2y jsaraym A1rmoos st Junseloid 10 S1UBUIA0D Yans Furuopad
ur sinoul 1opua sosuadxa e Led 01 sa01fe ISnBrIOl “UoWNNSU] AJINAG SIY) UL JURUDA0D AUR S9YIeaIq

r03ed1IoW J1 *SIS0D NOLLOATTOD °S'EIE[.tI SALNTOLLY SINVNIAOD NO SHONVAUY ‘SASNAIXT ‘8

-weFe suaddeq i1 J1 NP € JUSAS AU} IAPISIOI La)e[ 0) JYSL S ISPUS] JAIEM JOU SI0P JOPUIT ‘Ineyap
s 108810 uo Apowar Aue SursidIAXD 10U Ag '1[n9;"ap Furisixs Aue Jo amno 9191dwos armbai 03 1y3u s 19pUY]
JO IoATeM B 91n111su0:) jou [jeys pojqiy 21e SBUIPQGOOId S.II'ISOI:} 3LJ191)8 10 pQIB.IS[QD'DB S1 IO 9np SI SSHE{Eq M
19112 193(] paInsag oY) uo juowAed fenied 1o yuawied w wmns Aue Joarpua AQ sourydoooe oy, 1aijedIay) swniue
10 NEJSP B JO 52UaLno00 a1) uodn ‘me] Aq paxmbai J1 sonou Fuiard 1a5e ‘sjqeded pue snp A[iRIpawml JwWodaq
Treys [edpund pue 1sa10)u1 panioe ‘sadIeyd pue sasj paaide oy Jo yed fae jo [[e ‘1opud] JY) Jo wondo ayy 1Y
“2INSOIIO]
uo pos jou Aredo1d oy Jo wed Aue uo uay € se snuRUod [feys JuswNNSU] Ajunses sy, ‘Altadoig ayi jo wed 1o e
15urede 250[0210§ 01 ‘ajqeAed puUR anp sSSUPAIGIPUT S[OYM 21] SULIE[IP INOYIM “IYTil 3Y; ARy [[RYS IapUT JNeJop
uodpy ‘suonoe 2INSO[I910] I0] SA[NPIYDS smu'qanmsa ABUI pUR $3010U ISY10 IO ‘aInd v} YL 2Y) JO 20MOU s
1088810 sp1aoid o3 JapuaT sxmbar i me] aje)s pue [BIOP3] ‘S30ULISUL SWOS U “I[MEJAP VI S1 J0LBUO JI ME[ 4q
pop1aoid JoUURW B U JUSWMISU] AJLIN32G SIY) 9SO[I2I0] PUR 1q3( PAINISS ) AIRIS[I00E ALl 1oNTIT ‘JUSWNLIST]
A)LIN2ag sIY) JO SWLI9) 9Y) 19pUN d[qefiear Apawal 19yjo Aue 0y uonippe Ul "LTAVIAA MO SATATNITA L

suonemaai
pue sme[ [eIopa] I9pun papiuiiad JUnowe 9y} Uey) 1918213 JUnowe 01e3oidde ue Ur I9PUI] ISYJOUL IO JIPUI]
01 P21QapuI $21003q 1088310 pUE JJBIIJJE UE 10 JSPUIT JO JIDMJ0 SATNIOXD UR ST I03EFLION "SIGJ() IABNIAXHY

"Pa19a]Je A[SSI9ADE SI 1S2INUL S, IOPUST ‘Y nsal e se pue A11ado1d 21 uo $350[9210] Iapjoyuayf Joud e

(1) T0 $159101U1 $,19pUST SIOSRE A[9sIoApE 1By Uonoe 0y Kadolg ay) pue IoSedLIoW s1oafqns pue JoFedON Isutese
pery st yuawdpnl e () ‘urewop yusunms g3nory) uaye) st Airado1d a1 (§) pajpajye APSIBAPE St L1LINO3S 8 I3PUI]
pue sa1p 108ediop Aue odedio suo uey) atow I (3) ‘sorp 108811014 9jos € (3) Liuswmnsuy AU SIY) Jo uaY
oy} 03 Joguas st Jey) Ajzadold oy jsureSe pajy 9q 01 U B $snLI AGIIAY) PUR 1o8 0] S[IR] ASIMIaY0 Jo xadold o
1o saxe] Aed 07 sprey 108810 (p) ‘AILNOSS §,IpUST S199JJE A[9SISAPE HOTIORUI IO UOTOR 211 Jey) yons Liradoid o)
uTEjUTEW O} S[IEJ IO SOST A[QATIONIISIP SSIMIATIO I0 disem syunuod 103edioly (9) (K1edoid oy sisjsuen 108eSHI0W
(q) ‘Auadoxq oyp uo soueinsur pannbal ureymewm o) sjrey 108eF1I0W () :BUIMOT[O] S1) 0} PANWI] 10U S1JNq ‘Sapn{oul
ST &usdmd oy ur 38l § .Iapua"[ 10 Apadold 21 s102JJe A[9SI9APE JBY) SINJO0 UOT)dRUl I0 uoloe Auy Apadoig
éf

.;-‘:}‘

03v1L966




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Mortgagor represents, warrants and agrees that: .

A. Except as previously disclosed and acknowledged in writing to Lender, no Hazardous Substance is or will be
located, stored or released on or in the Property. This restriction dogs.not apply to small quantities of
Hazardous Substances that are generally recognized to be- approprlate for the normal use and maintenance
of the Property. _ .

B. Except as previously disclosed and acknowledged in writing to Lender, Mortgagor and every tenant have
been, are, and shall remain in full compliance with any applicable Environmental Law.

C. Mortgagor shall immediately notify Lender if a release or threatened release of a Hazardous Substance
occurs on, under or about the Property or there is a violation of any Environmental Law concerning the
Property. In such an event, Mortgagor shall take all necessary remedial action in accordance with any
Envireimental Law.

D. Mortgagor sn2ll immediately notify Lender in writing as soon as Mortgagor has reason to believe there is
any pending o1 tireatened investigation, claim, or proceeding relating to the release or threatened release of
any Hazardous Subetance or the violation of any Environmental Law.

10. ESCROW FOR TAXES AN INSURANCE. If otherwise provided in a separate agreement, Mortgagor may be

required to pay to Lender funds fortaxes and insurance in escrow.

11, JOINT AND INDIVIDUAL LIABILITY: CO-SIGNERS; SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS BOUND. All duties

under this Security Instrument are joint and individual. If Mortgagor signs this Security Instrument but does not
sign an evidence of debt, Mortgagor doesse-only to mortgage Mortgagor’s interest in the Property to secure
payment of the Secured Debt and Mortgagor-ures not agree to be personally liable on the Secured Debt. If this
Security Instrument secures a guaranty between Len-cr and Mortgagor, Mortgagor agrees to waive any rights that
may prevent Lender from bringing any action or claim against Mortgagor or any party indebted under the
obligation. These rights may include, but are not limited to,any anti-deficiency or one-action laws. The duties and
benefits of this Security Instrument shall bind and benefit tiz2 siccessors and assigns of Mortgagor and Lender. 3]

12, SEVERABILITY; INTERPRETATION. This Security Instrutnest-is complete and fully integrated. This Secu};ty
Instrument may not be amended or modified by oral agreement. Any section in this Security Instrument
attachments, or any agreement related to the Secured Debt that confiicts ‘with applicable law will not be effective,
unless that law expressly or impliedly permits the variations by written agtcement. If any section of this Security
Instrument cannot be enforced according to its terms, that section will bz-severed and will not affect the
enforceability of the remainder of this Security Instrument. Whenever used, the singular shall include the plural and
the plural the singular. The captions and headings of the sections of this Security Instcuiaent are for convenience
only and are not to be used to interpret or define the terms of this Security Instrumeat. fiate is of the essence in
this Security Instrument.

13. NOTICE. Unless otherwise required by law, any notice shall be given by delivering it or by maiuny it by first class

mail to the appropriate party’s address on page 1 of this Security Instrument, or to any other address designated in
writing. Notice to one mortgagor will be deemed to be notice to all mortgagors.

14, WAIVERS. Except to the extent prohibited by law, Mortgagor waives all appraisement and homestead exemption

rights relating to the Property.

9]
-
.
it
oo
N
o

- ‘ -(pége 50f6)
—r

© 1994 Bankers Syslams, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form OCP-REMTG-IL 5/21/98 +




L

(9 40 9 obed) U N O F F I C IA LEGMG @:«IMDD:IMIDID 15 “ou) ‘swielsAS SINUEg FEGH O PR

zooz/a/g S3Y1dx3 Nomsmwm AN
SIONITI 40 3LVLS IN8N¢ AYVLON

HEN"IOOM W VUNIT

.......................................... Y AR .V )

—007 -t 7 - :sondxs uomssmuwos A
ereerreressentesiessessassssasssedoanefosssssnsesasnsanessnenseens . T e Tl T T —
sessssartenssnntirnrnsfuogae N Y T wagusnegificiiin 1A SRy Arersenniattr frasnnnas S!ql o311 QIOJQCI paﬁpa]mou}qol’. SEM luamn_nsul S“‘[._L (]P.np}.qpu])

5% { oo ¢ 7/ ............... .':IO HLVLS
o INANDTATMONADV
XOVATRVL X KIVH e (oreaq) XOVATAVL Y MIVH (eutig)

4&9172 ....... 7< ...... {wwf/yﬁwu A R S A

"SITAWIPajMoUdE pue
somjeudis 119y) ‘s109ef)I0oW [eUONIPPE I ] ‘uTaIay pareIodIooul WNPUIPPY PAYIRNE 3U) 01 19J31 ‘PaydaLd JI[]

‘1 28ed wo
Pa12)s 918D 3} UO JUSWINISU] AILMdag SIY) JO ACGod e Jo 1d1edar sadpapmoue os[e Jodediiol sjusurgoene Aue ur pue
juownnsu] K1nsag STy} Ul pAUIRIloD SJUBUIAOD PUZ SILIA) 9Y] 0] $9218e 105eFUON ‘Mo[2q JUTUGIS A :STANLVYNDIS

i
SWAZL TVNOLLIAAy ] ‘el
...................................................................................................................... 19[‘110 l:l SJUDY pU® $I5BI 16 m:;umﬁlssv D
[sax0q s1qeamdde [fe yooy))]
*JUSTONIISUT AIMO2S ST JO SWIA) 9Y) puate pus Juawayddns
pue ojur pajerodIosur a1e MO[3q PAYI2Yd SIAPLI Y} JO Yoed JO SIUSWIIITe pUB SJUBUSA0) Y], "SHAAIA "8I
"SuonE[Ma3aI
pue sme| [e1opa) o(qeondde pue ‘pajesol st K11adoig aq) a1aym uondpsunl 241 Jo sme] 2yl £q parmbar W)X 2Y)
01 1d20x3 1qa( pP2Indag 21) Ul 0] pasife se sme[ o) AQ PIWIIA0T ST JusWNSU] A)UNO3S SIYL *MVT FTIVIITddV LT
*PAsRA[aI [N 193]J2 UT UTBLIAI [[IA JUSWMISU] L)JLINSOS SIY} ‘90UB[eq OIOZ B 0] Paonpai
2q Aew 1qa(] pamoas 3y} YSnoqy "1paId Jo U SUIA[OADL B SIPNOUL 1QI(T paIndas aqL "LIATHD A0 ANIT 91
“JuswmIsuy £)1moaS Syl Ul PIUTEIU0D SIUBUIA0D 2Y) JO
Aue woprad o1 pue £3no2s s, 19puaT 109101d 0] JUSWNISY] AJUND2S SIY) JO SWEI) 9Y) IOPUN Spew saoueape 0 A[dde
10U $20p UOTIRIWI] STY) ‘OS[Y USWNIISU] fiunzag sty oy juensind opem AJpifea sofreqo pue $39] 19410 pue ‘S99
s£3UI0118 )S2I97UN PN 10U isoop Aunioui® Jo UONR)IUI ST, * ™" G5+ 60E G S Pa9dxa Jou [eYS SwN aUO

fue ye Juownisu] AJundsg siyy £q paindss yunoure fedourd 1210} SYL LINIT NOILVOITIO WAWIXVI ST

&




