R UNOFFICIAL COPY
| 99793458

T149/005% 27 00 Page 1 of 7
19929-08-19 16:19:47

Cock County Recorder 33.00
~~.
N
D
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: CITICORP MORTGAGE, INC, /I
Q Document Collections
JOEL SCHWARTZ PO Box 790021 - MS 321 @
Q v, St. Louis, MO 63179-0021
N ACCOUNT NO.: 15308

EJITY SOURCE ACCOUNT® MORTGAGE
‘ In this Mortgage, "You,"” "Your" and "Yuurs" means JONATHAN A, KOFF AND PATRICIA B. KOFF

L

"We,"” "Us" and "Our” means CITIBANK, FLDI'RAL SAVINGS BANK, 500 W. Madison St., Chicago, IL 60661. The

"Borrower" means
JONATHAN A. KOFF AND PATRICIA B. KOFF

The "Agreement” means the Equity Source Account ‘Agrecment and Disclosure of even date herewith signed by the
Borrower in connection with this Mortgage. The "Propert " means the real estate, including the leasehold (if any), located
at 4543 NORTH HERMITAGE AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80840 , COOK COUNTY

] 997 >

THIS MORTGAGE between You and Us is made as of i <ate next to Your first signature below and has a final
0 maturity date 30 years from such date.

The Agreement provides that the credit secured by the Property is an open-end ievolving line of credit at a variable rate of
interest. The maximum amount of al! loan advances made to the Borrower urder flie Agreement and which may be secured
by this Mortgage may not ¢xceed NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNCRZQ AND 00/100
\3 gollars ($ 88,500.00 ) (the "Credit Limit"). At any particular time, the outstarding obligation of Borrower to Us
under the Agreement may be any sum equal to or less than the Credit Limit plus interes. and other charges owing under the
Agreement and amounts owing under this Mortgage. Obligations under the Agreement, Morigage and any riders thereto
shall not be released even if all indebtedness under the Agreement is paid, unless and until W cause a mortgage release to
be executed and such release is properly recorded.

TO SECURE to Us: (a) the payment and performance of all indebtedness and obligations 0 th.e Borrower under
the Agreement or any modification or replacement of the Agreement; (b) the payment of all other suras advanced in
accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, with finance charges thereon at the variable rate described in
the Agreement; and (c) the payment of any future advances made by Us to Borrower (pursuant to Paragraph 16 of this
Mortgage (herein "Future Loan Advances")) and, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited, You hereby mortgage,
grant and convey to Us the Property.

4906177

r

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the Property, and all easements, righis,
appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to You to collect and apply such rents),
royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter
attached to the Property (which, if this Mortgage is on a unit in a condeminium project or planned unit development, shall
include the common elements in such project or development associated with such unit), all of which, including
replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, YOU HAVE EXECUTED THIS MORTGAGE, AND AGREE TO BE BOUND BY ALL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED ON PAGES 1 THROUGH 6 FOLLOWING.

ESA Mortgage - IL - 3/96 Page | of 6 Rev, 04722198 DPS 8680

No abofia




UNOFFICIAL COPY T

1898 Sd0 e, - - - g9 Jo 7 a%eq 96/€ - I - 33euop vs53

‘ ‘ "_‘ L “WaMR3ITY ay) AQ PeouapIA? 1RY) ‘UONRIUII JNOYIA
‘Smpn[om aﬁnﬁuow Sty 1((.} panses ssaupmqapm aip anp vaym Aed Apduwioid [reys JamoLiog *ssaupajgapuy Jo Judiuieg |

'SMO[[0] Se 3198 PUR JURUIACD I PUE NOL

"93e31I0 ST JO 912p 3] Jo se §{) ©1 BunLIM Ul paso[osIp
asolp 1daoxa ‘spuewap pue swred (B 1surede Luadord ayp o1 911N AP A[[I9UAS PUIJAP [[IM PUR JUBIIEM NOX 1RY) JUBUIAD)
noj -o3eduow 151y Aue pue pIodal Jo SIOUBIGUINOUS ) 10} 1daoxa *palaqunousun st Auadold ay jey; pue ‘Auadold oy
£2Au00 pue “uess ‘sFeSuow 0) WU o) JARY PUR PIAIAU0) £QIIY RIS DY) JO PAZIOS A[[NJAe] AIe NOX 1Bl JURUIACD hOX

argng ArejoN

:sandxg uorssiunuo) AW
Jo fep " sSIY) ‘[38 [E1D1JJO PUR PUBY AUI ISPUN UDAILD)

“110J 195 uraray sasodand puw sasn oY) JoJ ‘99ISnU] se ‘uonyerodiod pres Jo 108 Arejunjoa
pue 3213 2y} Se pue ‘1ve AIBJUN[OA PUE 32I] UMO (J9Y) SIY Se juswnnsul pres 01 uonerodiod pres jo [eas aetodiod pres ap
X1jJe pIp ‘uoiieiodion pres ;0 [eas Melediod A Jo UBIPOISTIO 5B AY(S) 181 AT PIIMOUNIE JIaL) PPe UL OS[e PIp ATE191095
T .pIEs o) pue ‘Yuro] 19 urasen) sesodind pue sasn 3y Joj ‘eaistul se ‘uonelediod

—

pIes ay) Jo 198 ATBIUN[OA PUE 321J 3} & PUE 5108 AIJUN[OA PUR 331] UMO 1IA1])
Se JUSLINLSUI Pres Y1 paldAtjap puz paudis Lo 1wyl padpamownyse pue ‘uosiad wr Aep s1q) aw 210§2q pateadde ‘£jaanoadsal
‘Areia1nag W, pue juapisald *

U AALLEED AGFYAH O Presarofe ajeig s Ul ‘Aunoy) pres 10} pue Ut otjqng ATeloN € ‘paudisiapun ayy

( 40 ALNNOD
§S( SIONITTI 40 FLVLS
2L
— :1SALLY
EIH
BLL @) <a

presaloje se aasna) se A[ajos 1nq Aj[euossad 1ou

- JLSMIL V ST HOOVOLION A1

L Gy
bbb/ Wﬁp jo fep W / SIY) “Jees [PIOLIJO PUR PURL AUr 19pUn UIAID

*U10] 138 urerey) sesodind pue sasn AUl 10j ‘198 ATeTGIA PUR 33I) {(IRYI(IAY)SIY
SE JUAWIMLIISUL PIBS 91} PIISAIp puUE pafeas paudis (Lop)ay(s) 1ey) padpamoue pue ‘uociad vy Aep siy) aw alcjaq

pareadde ‘yuswnnsur Jurodaiof a:a/g‘[zggag}asqn's (am)SI (s)oweu Isoym (s)uos.tad Jurs 3y oyar 0y umoux A[reuosiad

ERAALLNAD AHHAHIH O pmsa Je a1e1g a1) uf ‘Al no p’(es 403 mM ]((NB ke Is.tapun 'l

00/02/21 53413 NOISSIWWOD :
PONITH 40 31Y15 "18d ANVION. ( 0,09 40 ALNNOD
VAINNYTIA VIATAS ss( '7 SIONITTI 40 HLV.LS
#1V3$ TVIO4O.
aed Jogeduop e 103eduol
4404 "8 VIDIYivd 4404 'V NVH.LV

aeQq \ . & ) 103eduop aeq mﬂeﬂ
TG T ) T TR

VIVIAIAIANI NV ST HODVOLION dl

LT aChCl) 64




" "UNOFFICIAL COPY *‘

£898 ST {L6ILL90) 9 Jo p a8eq 96/€ - 111 - 9Feduon vy

noj
uo puewap 10 3onou sayuny noyim a8eduop sip Aq paniuniad satpawrar Aue axoaul Aew ap ‘pouad siy) jo uonesrdxa ay
07 Joud pred 10u s1e swns asayy j1 -pred aq snuwi a3eduop STY) AQ PAIN0SS SWNS [{E YOIYM UIIM PIIBUE 1O PAISAI[IP SI 010U
Ay a7ep ayy wolj sAep gg wey) ssa 10u Jo pouad e apraoid [[BYS 22710U AY], "UONEII3IJE JO 2010U noX 2AlT [[eys ap ‘uondo
SIY) aS1219%2 oM J1 -e8eduomy sup Jo amep ayl Jo se mef a(qeaiidde £q pauqiyord st 251019%2 11 Jr uondo Siy) ISIIIXI 10U
[[eYs om ‘JoAamoH “ofefuoly s1 Aq panoes swns e jo [y up juewAed arerpeurwy axnbai ‘uondo InQ & ‘ABW 9p ‘1uasu0d
ualum Joud InQ oYM (uosidd [RINJEU B 10U 918 NOX PUY PALIJSURI] JO PIOS SI NOL U 1SN [BIDIJIUIG B JT JO) PAIId)SUeI]
Jo pros st 31 ut jsamaun Aue Jo Auadold sy jo wed Aue Jo (e J] *Axtadoad ay) Jo J3JSuBL], - UOISIAGL] JRJSURLE, WO In( €]

*9210] 1[NJ UI UBWSI [[IM suolsiacid 1aq10 |[e ‘a[qeaorojuaun 5q o3 punoyj s1 aFeUOW SIYI JO WiId) AUR Jf *AN[IQBIIAIS "7T

‘uRIaY papiaold se nox 0} Anou
Aq 21euSisap Aew <Ay Se SS2IPPE JAYIO UONS O} IO UIAIAY Palels SSAIPpe InQ 0} ‘paisanbai 1drasar winyal ‘[1ewr paijias £q aorou
yons Juijrew Aq Jo Azaartap [euosiad Aq uaalg aq [feys sn o1 sanou Aue (q) pue ‘urdJay paptaoid se sp) 01 9onou Aq eudisap
Aew no X se ssaIppe 1<uie nons Je Jo aFeduop snp Jo SuruuiSaq 2y 1 umoys Auadoid Yl JO SSIIPpE 93 J& NOZ 0] passaippe
‘pred afeisod ssepd-say Lo annou yons Suiew Aq Jo Asoarap reuosiad Aq uaalS 2q [reys ageSuop sip ur Joj papraosd
noA 01 sonou Aue (B) ‘isuvevs apowe ui Uaald 9q o1 mel ojqeaijdde iopun ponnbar sonou Aue 105 idadsxg seopoN 11

“Joaday suorstaosd oy surisp 10 J21dINUL 0) pasn aq 0) 10U Ik pUe K[U0 2IUAUIAUOY J0] are aBeFuopy sty) Jo sydesJered
a1 jo sSuipeay pue suonded oyl ‘1219 pue uof aq [[BYS SIUGWATe puR SIUBUIACY INOA ||V °JoaIay €] ydeidereqd
Jo suotstacad 24y o} jo2fgns ‘sudisse pue fa05527 NS AAnAdsAI InQ puE ano A ‘o) AInul [[eyS Japunalay sydLr ay) pue ‘puiq [[eys
pauleIued urRIdYy sludwsaiSe pue sjueudA0o 341, suonde) {ANfIqer] [84343§ pue Julop {punog suBissy pue sI0ss0NS 0]

‘s) Aq peudts pue Junim ul 3q 1SN
s £q Jaarem Auy  -aamng A Ul Apawial Jo YT ITs ALl JO 9S1219X9 Y1 apn[raid IO JO I9ATEMm B 3Q 10U [[RYS ‘Me] J|qeaijdde
Aq papIOJje 3SIMIAYI0 IO ‘Iapunalay Apatal 1o JyFul Aue FrisIo0axa ut s[) Aq 20URIERGIO) AUY “TIAJBAA B JON DUBIRIQIC] G

‘Joatay b qunageied ur papraosd se Jauuweur ures i ur spaaold ayy Ajdde
PUE 109[[00 O] PIZLIOYINE 2I¢ Ip0 ‘PafIEW ST 3JTIOU 1[INS AeP ) I3z sAep (Dg) AL UIYNM s 01 puodsaz o) 1B} nox ‘sefewep
JOJ U11R[2 © S[1195 IO PIEME UB 33eUl O] SIAJJO JOUUIIPUOI Y1 18yl NOA 0;'s) Aq 2an0u 13ye ‘1 1o ‘Auadold 2yl uopueqe noA j

‘POMO 30UeTRg SULPURISING AP O) PAAIIIIL
preme oy Ardde ap 1 siuswded sypwr 0) woneSi[go Aue Jo paAdl[al aq [[IM nel Jou Iamolog IaiaN ‘sp) 01 pred aq [Teys pue
paudisse AQaIaY 2J8 ‘UONBULIAPUOI JO NI Ul dURA3AUOS 10f 10 ‘Joaroy) wed 107 4tdoid a1 Jo Fuixel 1agio 10 UOHBUWAPUOD
Aue yna uonzeuuod Ul ‘Enuanbesucs 1o 1ep ‘sefewep I0] W[ IO prEmE FuR 40 spesocold il uoyeuwdpuO) '

-aonou roud ajqeuoseal nog Juiarg 1aye ‘Kadoid oy joedsur pue Ja)ua ALW sjuage anQ 1o op tuoydadsuy s

"Jopumnalay yonde Aue axe) jo esuadya Lue mour 01 s axnbar [[eys 9 ydeiSewy sium ur paureiuod Suipon
(urazay papiaoid Ajssaidya se 1daoxa) 23eS1I0N siy) AQ PeINOds SSAUPAIQAPUT AW [[BUS ‘JUSWUITEW ay) Ul Pagllosap el
J[qeLIeA Y3 1B U 151Ul P ‘9 ydesdered siy 01 juensind s AQ pasingsip sMnOWE Auy siarnut Ing 190 o) 10
suonediqo ino) uuoprad o) (suedal axew 01 Auadoid st uodn Anua saey o) pue s3a) Asuloiie pue sasuadve Suided ‘uonemui
Inoyim ‘Surpnjaul) ATessaoau A[qeuosear uopoe Aue axel ‘uondo InQ 18 ‘Aew ap ‘Auadoig oy un 1s3I31UL INQ) S199)JR A[ISIoApE
sgutpaasord 10 uore Awe Ji 10 ‘afeSuoW si Japun suonedijqo oA uuojrad o ey noA 1 cAILNDAG InQ JO uopRjorg 9

"u219y padinbas st
20URINSUL YOTYM JOJ SPIEZEY 13410 9Y) O) UONIPPE UT SSOT Jual IsUreSe 20ULINSUI UIRIUIEW [[BYS NOA ‘SHun [eiual sey Auadord 2y
JI 1aford wnunuopue Ay Jo WIWLFeURI-J[9s AWNSSe pue JUAWISeURE! [RUOTSS2JOId JIBUNLII) 0) UCHIRIIONSY SIBUMQ I
Aq uorsioap Aue jo uonenioagys Ay (111} Jo ‘(30afold WAIUFMOPUOT) ) UL SIAUME LN Yl JO ssaIuy afejugotad oun wi adueyo
Aue Fuipnjour) siuawnoo(g 1{o1d Sy} 0 JusWIpUSWE {eL1ajew Aue (11) ‘(UIEWOP JUSUIKA JO UOHEUWIPUOD 1o Sure) B Jo ased ay)
ut 10 AJ[enses J9y10 Jo 2y AqG UOHIANIISIP [ENURISQNS JO 358D AU UT Me[ 4Q Paplaocid UOTIRUIULIY) JO JUSWIUOPURGE Y 10} 1da0xa)
193{01d WNUILOPUOY) AU JO UONBUIULIY) JO JUSWUOPURGE 1) (1) 1919 01 JUISWOD “JUasuod uanum Joud g moyusm “jou [[eys
noA () pue :103lo1d wnuiwopuoy) Ay uo Aorjod 1ayuelq, 10 ,I9sEW, B IIpun 2Seloa0d soueInsul Awe ur 9sde| Aue jo sonou
uanum 1dword sp aa1d (eys no g () ‘nox o) pred Suraq 9Fefuiop sty Aq poinoas suopeSigo sy [y ut AJsiies o1 Lessaosu
JUNOWE 1) JO $53I% U] SUOTINGLSIP Yans Aue i ‘Kuadord sy jo Jedar Jo uonelolsal 3y ¢} paidde jou uixs a1 01 1220l




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY?3#58 s st -

2. Application of Payments, Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Us-under the Agreement
will be applied to the principal balance and any finance charges, late charges, collection costs, and other charges owing with
respect to the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage in such order as We may choose from time to time.

3. Charges; Liens. Except as expressly provided in this Paragraph 3, You shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges,
fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or
ground rents, if any, by Your making payments, when due, directly to the payee thereof. In the event You make payments
directty to the payee thereof, upon Our request You shall promptly furnish to Us receipts evidencing such payment. We
reserve the right to require You or the Borrower to pay to an escrow account amounts to pay taxes and insurance when they are
due. If We require payments to be made to an escrow account, the amount of the payments will be determined in accordance
with applicable law and We will pay interest on the payments, if required by applicable law.

You shall make payments, when due, on any indebtedness secured by a mortgage or other lien that is prior in right time to this
Mortgage (a "Prior MGsteage"). You shall promptly discharge the lien of any Prior Mortgage not disclosed to Us in writing at
the time of application for'(be Agreement, provided, however, that You shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long
as You shall (a) in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to
prevent the enforcement of the licr.or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof, or (b} secure from the holder of such prior
lien an agreement in form and suhs.2ce satisfactory to Us subordinating such lien to this Mortgage. You shall not enter into
any agreement with the holder of a Zrior Mortgage whereby such Prior Mortgage, or the indebtedness secured thereby is
modified, amended, extended or renevw.<d, without Qur prior written consent. You shall neither request nor allow any future
advances to be secured by a Prior Mortgage withsut Our prior written consent,

4, Hazard Insurance. You shall keep the imprcvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss
by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage” and such other hazards as We may require (including flood
insurance coverage, if required by Us) and in such amour.ts-and for such periods as We may require. Unless We require in
writing otherwise, the policy shall provide insurance on a 1eplacement cost basis in an amount not less than that necessary to
comply with any coinsurance percentage stipulated in the hazard iniurance policy. All insurance policies and renewals thereof
shall be in form and substance and with carriers acceptable to Us-and shall include a standard mortgagee clause in favor of and
in form and substance satisfactory to Us. In the event of loss, You shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Us.
We may make proof of loss if not made promptly by You.

If the Property is abandoned by You, or if You fail to respond to Us withia tairty (30) days from the date the notice is mailed
by Us to You that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefis, We are authorized to collect and apply the
insurance proceeds at Our option either to restoration or repair of the Property, or 0 sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the Property is acquired by Us under Paragraph 14 of this Mortgage, all of Your right, title and interest in and to any
insurance policies, and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Propsiiy prior to the sale or acquisition,
shall pass to Us to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such ra.eor acquisition.

The provisions of this Paragraph 4 shall be subject to the provisions of Paragraph 5 if this Niortsage covers a unit in a
condominium project or planned unit development.

5. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Condominiums and Planned Unit Developments. If tiis *viortgage is on a
unit in a condominium or a planned unit development (herein "Condominium Project™), then: (a) You sha!l perform all of
Your obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the Condominium Project, the by-laws and
regulations of the Condominium Project, and all constituent documents (herein "Project Documents”), including the payment
when due of assessments imposed by the homeowners association or other governing body of the Condominium Project (herein
"Owner’s Association"); (b) You shall be deemed to have satisfied the insurance requirements under Paragraph 5 of this
Mortgage if the Owners Association maintains in full force and effect a "master” or "blanket” policy on the Condominium
Project which provides insurance coverage against fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage” and such other
hazards (including flood insurance)} as We may require, and in such amounts and for such periods as We may require naming
Us as additional loss payee; (c) the provisions of any Project Documents regarding the application of any insurance proceeds
from "master" or "blanket” policies covering the Condominium Project shall supersede the provisions of Paragraph 4 of this
Mortgage to the extent necessary to avoid conflict between the provisions thereof and hereof; (d) You hereby assign to Us the
right to receive distributions on account of the Property under "master” or "blanket” policies covering the Condominium

ESA Mortgage - IL - 3/96 Page 3 of 6 (061797 DPS 8682




UNOFFICIAL COP793458 ., oo -

24. Your Copy. You shall be given one conformed copy of the Agreement and this Mortgage.

25. Loan Charges Legislation Affecting Our Rights. If the Agreement is subject to a law which sets maximum loan
charges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection
with the Agreement exceed the permitted limits, then (a) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to
reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) any such loan charge already collected from You or Borrower which exceeded
permitted limits will be refunded to You or Borrower; We may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed
under the Agreement or by making a direct payment to You or Borrower. If a refund reduces principal, the reduction will be
treated as a partial prepayment without any prepayment charge due. If enactment or expiration of applicable laws has the effect
of rendering any provision of the Agreement or this Mortgage unenforceable according to its terms, We may at Qur option,
require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage and may invoke any remedies permitted by Paragraph
14,

26. Waiver of Homaestead, You waive all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

27. Trustee Exculpation 'f this Mortgage is executed by an Illinois land trust, You execute this Mortgage as trustee as
aforesaid, in the exercise ¢f'rhe power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such trustee, and it is expressly
understood and agreed by Us ana “y every person or hereafter claiming any right hereunder that nothing contained herein or in
the Agreement shall be construed s/ creating any liability on You personally to pay amounts owing in connection with the
Agreement or this Mortgage or aiy mterest that may occur thereon, or to perform any covenants either express or implied
contained in this Mortgage, all such liaxiliov if any, being expressly waived, and that any recovery on the Mortgage or the
Agreement shall be solely against and out of-the Property by enforcement of the provisions of this Mortgage and the
Agreement, but this waiver shall in no way af’ect the personal liability of any individual Borrower, co-maker or guaranior of
this Agreement.

ESA Mortgage - IL - 3/96 Page 6 of 6 ) 6117197} DPS 8685

: . . . o
s . !
: . B



L

<+ o7 NOFFICIAL COPY

$808 SAQ (L6rL1/90) g Jo ¢ adeq 96/€ - 711 - 3%e2uoW vSE

*SapIsal
IomoLIog 10 NOA YOIUMm Ul JJB1S AY) JO SSI[PIeSar ‘SIOUIf|] JO JIBIS AU JO SME] A1 Uim JUSISISUODUL JOU 1AM pUR $IIBIS
PaNUn 3Y) JO SME] [B1p3] oY) im aouepiodoe ul pajerdmmur pue £q pauwssaof aq [[ia o8eSuo Syl “meT jo oY) ‘€T

"ROA O] SE 3)nie)s yons [[0) 0} ajeiado [feys uosiad yons o} se
suopRIUT] JO INIElS AUR [[01 01 s9reIado eI S0URISWINDI I9YI0 10 Jamorlog Aq juawded enred Auy -me| Aq panuuiad juarxe
g 01 Apadorg o Sunoayye suonBINUY JO ANNIBIS A JO ISuUq O (1A) pue ‘SS3UPIIGIpUL Yons 10] AIINDIS Aue Jo 11jauaq
ayr Jo uoneSoqns Jo wfu Aue ‘afeSuop sup Aq paIndas ssaupalqapul ay Jo [(ny ur wawded [mun (A) ‘souewiiojiaduou pue
*10u0ys1p ‘159101d JO 39110U pUE SpUBWISP ‘$159101d ‘20uaBrip ‘stusunuasaid [[e (1) ‘tamomrog Aue jsureSe saey nog WS 13yl0
10 awessinquial ‘uonedorqns Jjo I Aue JO $SO[ SY) Ul SINSAT 2INSO[II0) Yans yInoy usas ‘Apadord o) vodn 21nso[9a10)
InQ jo no Juisue sy 1suteSe Y31 1o asuajap Aue (1) ‘yuawAed [y ueyl a0 uoseAl Auw 10§ Jamoulog Aue Jo AN[IqeI] jO
UOIESSID 10 3SUAP 1de 10 Alfiqestp Ae jo no Surstre s isurede 1y 10 asuogop Aue (11) ‘1oas0syeygm 1omoed @ ur Apawar
o Aue snsind 10708 Lo siy) Aq parndas suonediqo oyl 10} L1Indas Aue 1sneyxs 1o jsurede paadord ‘uostad Jayo Aue
o Jamoutog Aue 1surefs pagoold o1 sf) annbal 0) 3 Aue (1) saatem (Q) pue ‘20URAPY U0 AImnd & SulouapiAd juawoaide
1o Mou Asosstword Aue 10/ rawassdy a1y Jopun Fuisue suonediqo ) 1o) (soauerend Surpnpour) A0S IO ISBI[3I PUE
aatem ‘1dasoe (11) pue ‘aoriapyy R0 admng B SUIOUIPIAI JuawaIde 1o ou Asosstword Aue pue wawsaIly A Jo swid) Jayio
10 oI 153191 o1 afuRyd o asiorardwod ‘alerap@aoe ‘pualxas ‘maual (1) ‘suonediqo moy 1o s1du mQ Jo Aue Aem e w
Supredurr ro Sunoapye moyiim pue fac A U0 PUELIIP 10 WO} JUISUD ‘01 230U INOYIIM ‘AW 0) UL WOIf ‘Aeul 94 1BY; sea1fe
(e) :nox JO UYJEI ‘Iamollog S Jusuwaldy oy paudis os[e 10U seY NoA JO AUR JRY) JUSAI A U[ "SIdAfRM AMBJ PAIUL, ‘7T

*SQINIX1} Yons aui0daq
1a1ea19y 0 mou few 1oy Auwadoad [euosiad oy 10 spood Aue 01 1wadsar yum pue afeSuop sup ur pasn se | Auadord,
UL} 9U) UNila Papnyaul sumxy e pue Awe 01 kadrar yum pareao] st Auradoid oy yarym up A1Unod sy jo Japioasy Auno)
ay) Jo sp1003y [BUJQ AY) ul Sul[y umXy e se pajl) juswaers Suroweun) v saymnsuod afeSuopy sty Suppyg aanxif (17

‘Juasuod uanm Joud Ingy noyia talsvdes Aue ur 1jauaq InQ 1o 10 Aq pray swn Aue e Auadold s
1 211183 10 Jsaraqunt 1o Aue yim afefuopy s1y) £q pareald 9jeise 30 18219101 A Jo sadIow ou 9q [feys 29y ‘SIS ON ‘0T

] 9[qeoidde Japun pajuniad junoure wnwixew
Y} PIsOXa 0] 10U Junowre Ue Ul uonedi[qo Jo Juawores © JUIYSTIING JC§ 407 B 109[[00 ABW 3p\ "UONESIGQ JO NRWNES ‘6]

'PAAIAAT A[[eT 0 §,091 3801} 10} ATUO JUNOISE 0) I|qRi] 3q {[eys
Ioataoar ay], -ofeSuop sup Aq painoas swins 3y) 0} UIY) puk $39) SAILIONE J[GEIZOTTAL pue SPUOq §,J9AI0 SY) Uo swinfwazd
pue $39] §,J9A13331 ‘0] PAIIUN] 10U 1N SWIPN[IUL ‘SIUAT JO UOLDI[[0 pue Alladold ay;-JosuataBewrewt Jo §1509 U jo watiAed o)
1513 parjdde aq [[eys J9A120a1 oY) Aq PaIda{o2 sjual |y ‘onp Ised asoy Surpnpour Auades,[ 9K Jo sjual o 1291102 pur Aladoid
a1 ofeuew pue ‘Jo uorssassod »e) ‘vodn 19w 01 UNod ¢ Lg pauntodde soareoar v oARy I pepnud 9q [(BYS ap ‘Anadolgd
a1 Jo wowuopuRqe Io 8eFUo S Jopun uollelsaace utod() ‘UOSSASSOd Uy JAPUI JPANY Jo juaunujoddy gy

*AUE J1 ‘UOTIEPIOIAI JO 81509 [[e Aed [[eys nop pue aSeSiIop s esnalal [[eys ap ‘1sanbar
oz (q) 10 wawsaidy oy Jo vonendxs (e) uodn pus 98eSiuio sIp AQ peanoas swins (B jo weward uodny taseapy (Ll

‘painoas os s1 uawIFe 10 ajou pres jey) Funess juauiaaide
Jo 2jou Lossioid v Aq paouspiad usym aFeSLIop SIYl AQ PaInoss A [feyS ‘UOAIIY] 1SAUDL IIA ‘SIAURAPY URCT MmN yong
"I3MO01I0F 10 D04 0] SOOURAPY UROT aimng axewr Aswk uotido InQ) 1B ap ‘1senbar inog uodn SIoUBAPY UBOT dAmng ‘9|

‘3[qeAed pue anp awooaq A3} SB SIUAI YINS UTRISS PUR J2I[[0I
01 1y3u s *Ausdoad 2y) Jo Jjunuuopueqe Jo joaray 4] yderSered tapun uoleIajadoe o) Joud ‘aAey [[BYS NOA JBY) ‘IdAamoy
‘papiaoid ‘Auadord o Jo siuat oyl sn) o) ufisse £qa1ay nojx ‘Iapunalay Anods [BUORIPPE SY 'SHUIY JO JRWMIBSSY ‘G

-saafordure
pawIe[es AnQ JO $1509 pajeaoyfe pue $23j 5, Aausone Jurpniour ‘adeduon St Jo swun Yy Juraiopus Ul paLInoul §1509 Jjqeuoseal
Tle MO UIOI] 139[[00 ABw apn "me] Aq pantuwiad saipawal 1agio Aue pue o8eduop s1y) Jopun afes jo somod a1 ayoAUl Aew pue
purtuap Joyuny Moy sqeed pue anp Aperpsuiun aq o) afeSuoy sty Ag panoas suins (e areosp ‘uopdo JnQ e ‘Aew am
‘usuraaify ayr Jopun vonediqo Aue wrojiad o) s[1g) Jamollog J1 10 ‘a8eSUO SUp Uf W) AuR [aealq nok JI ‘MnePd vl

"3 4 gCRea 66




| STRE;ETADDRESS: 454L1!.NQEE EEIC IAL CO P%??'?Sq»ﬁﬁ' Fage 7of 7

CITY: CHICAGO COUNTY: COOK
TAX NUMBER: 14-18-216-023-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 6, IN CITY HOMES RESUBDIVISION NO. 1, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO & AND 21 TO
24 IN BLOCK 11 IN RAVENSWOOD SUBDIVISION IN PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTIONS 17 AND
18, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

CLEGALD




